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sL l DISTRICT

THANA/UPAZILA | EIIN

‘ Kishoreganj

' 7. | Kishoreganj

3, | Kishoreganj
4, Noakhali

s.j Noakhali
)

6. | Chandpur
/. | Feni
8. [ Feni
Q. i*Madaripur

10.| Madaripur

11.| Brahamanbaria

17.| Narsingdi

13.) Munshiganj

14.] Sylhet

15,1 Jamalpur

16.| Jamalpur

17.] Netrakona

| 18.] Chittagong

19.| Chittagong

B
{

| Rangamati
21.| Chittagong
22.| Chittagong
?3.“ Patuakhali

24.| Nilphamari

. 25, Panchagarh

76.‘+ Natore
27.| Joypurhat

28.| Sirajganj

Kuliar Char

Katiadi
Hossainpur
Senbagh
Senbagh
Hajiganj

Feni Sadar

| Daganbhuiyan

Madaripur Sadar

Madaripur Sadar
Sarail

Narsingdi Sadar
Tongibari
Dakshin Surma
Islampur
Jamalpur Sadar

Netrokona
Sadar

Rangunia

Khulshi

| Kaptai Upazila

Chittagong Port
Hathazari
Dumki Upazila

Nilphamari
Sadar

Panchagarh
Sadar

Singra
Joypurhat Sadar

Chauhali

|
|
|

|

134529

' 110408

110308

| 107495

107493

103720

130780

130743

135971

135329

103469

134201

131938

| 133129

|
|
|

| 109787

109942

113131

104853

134685

107735

104263

104468

| 102187

133344

[ 126123

132135

130936

| 128031

p

INSTITUTION NAME

Abdullapur-Barachara lvy Rahman ngh

School

Purbachar Paratala High School

Char Hazipur High School

‘ Khajuria Asira Khatun High School

(-

Nolua Adarsha High School

Pir Badsha Mia Girl's High School
Fani Poura Balika Biddya Niketan
Bhabanipur Adarsha High School

Chilarchar Balikandi Sheikh
Fazilatunnesa Mujib College

Beer Muktijodha Shajahan Khan College
Hazi Muksud Ali Junior School

Narsingdi Science College

Serajabad Rana Shafiuah College
Japan-Bangladesh Friendship School
Goaler Char Farazze Para Junior School
Bogabaid Girls High School

Nandipur Sonar Bahgla High School

| Rangunia Public School And College

Bangabandhu Bangla Viddapit
Bangladesh Navy High School

Bepza Public School And College
Chittagong University School & College
Srijanee Bidyaniketan

Police Lines Academy Nilphamari

Amlahar Girls High School

Sabiron Guljan School And College
Police Linece Academy

Mituani B C S Adarsha High School

NAME OF BOARD
Dhaka

Dhaka

' Dhaka

— - .

H

Comilla

Comilla

Comilla

‘ Comilla

Comilla

Dhaka

Dhaka
Dhaka
Dhaka
Dhaka
Sylhet
Mymensingh
Mymensingh

Mymensingh

Chittagong
Chittagong
Chittagong
Chittagong
Chittagong
Barishal

Dinajpur

Dinajpur

Rajshahi
Rajshahi

Rajshahi




